

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 4216/2014 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1008 OF 2013

KANWALPREET SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 10/03/2014

This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Tanu Bedi, Adv.  
Mr. D. P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Pardaman Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The instant criminal miscellaneous petition for bail is  
dismissed as withdrawn.

